 P: 800.243.3774 | www.durhammfg.com | info@durhammfg.com
60” HIGH SHELVING
Model HDS-183660-4S-95 Model HDS-183660-95
• 12 gauge galvanized steel corner posts
• 14 gauge steel shelves with stiffeners welded to
    bottoms
• Shelves are adjustable on 1” centers
• Each shelf fastens to corner posts using 16 nuts and
    16 bolts which are supplied
• 2,500 Lbs. capacity per shelf (evenly distributed weight)
• Additional shelves and uprights are available as
    accessories
• Durable, gray, textured powder coat finish
Extra Heavy-Duty Shelving
Model Overall Dim: WxDxH (in.) Shelves Ship Wt. (lbs.)
HDS-183660-4S-95 36 x 18 x 60 4 157
HDS-184860-4S-95 48 x 18 x 60 4 178
HDS-186060-4S-95 60 x 18 x 60 4 236
HDS-243660-4S-95 36 x 24 x 60 4 213
HDS-244860-4S-95 48 x 24 x 60 4 207
HDS-246060-4S-95 60 x 24 x 60 4 285
HDS-247260-4S-95 72 x 24 x 60 4 289
HDS-183660-95 36 x 18 x 60 5 183
HDS-184860-95 48 x 18 x 60 5 209
HDS-186060-95 60 x 18 x 60 5 276
HDS-243660-95 36 x 24 x 60 5 244
HDS-244860-95 48 x 24 x 60 5 246
HDS-246060-95 60 x 24 x 60 5 311
HDS-247260-95 72 x 24 x 60 5 338
Accessories
HDS-1836-95 Additional Shelves for 36 x 18 units 24
HDS-1848-95 Additional Shelves for 48 x 18 units 31
HDS-1860-95 Additional Shelves for 60 x 18 units 37
HDS-2436-95 Additional Shelves for 36 x 24 units 29
HDS-2448-95 Additional Shelves for 48 x 24 units 38
HDS-2460-95 Additional Shelves for 60 x 24 units 48
HDS-2472-95 Additional Shelves for 72 x 24 units 53
HDS-HUP-60 Additional Uprights for all 60” high units 7
FOB TX
 P: 800.243.3774 | www.durhammfg.com | info@durhammfg.com
72” HIGH SHELVING
Model HDS-243672-4S-95 Model HDS-243672-95
• 12 gauge galvanized steel corner posts
• 14 gauge steel shelves with stiffeners welded to
    bottoms
• Shelves are adjustable on 1” centers
• Each shelf fastens to corner posts using 16 nuts and
    16 bolts which are supplied
• 2,500 Lbs. capacity per shelf (evenly distributed weight)
• Additional shelves and uprights are available as
    accessories
• Durable, gray, textured powder coat finish
Extra Heavy-Duty Shelving
Model Overall Dim: WxDxH (in.) Shelves Ship Wt. (lbs.)
HDS-183672-4S-95 36 x 18 x 72 4 157
HDS-184872-4S-95 48 x 18 x 72 4 178
HDS-186072-4S-95 60 x 18 x 72 4 236
HDS-243672-4S-95 36 x 24 x 72 4 213
HDS-244872-4S-95 48 x 24 x 72 4 207
HDS-246072-4S-95 60 x 24 x 72 4 264
HDS-247272-4S-95 72 x 24 x 72 4 325
HDS-183672-95 36 x 18 x 72 5 183
HDS-184872-95 48 x 18 x 72 5 212
HDS-186072-95 60 x 18 x 72 5 276
HDS-243672-95 36 x 24 x 72 5 244
HDS-244872-95 48 x 24 x 72 5 242
HDS-246072-95 60 x 24 x 72 5 282
HDS-247272-95 72 x 24 x 72 5 383
Accessories
HDS-1836-95 Additional Shelves for 36 x 18 units 24
HDS-1848-95 Additional Shelves for 48 x 18 units 31
HDS-1860-95 Additional Shelves for 60 x 18 units 37
HDS-2436-95 Additional Shelves for 36 x 24 units 29
HDS-2448-95 Additional Shelves for 48 x 24 units 38
HDS-2460-95 Additional Shelves for 60 x 24 units 48
HDS-2472-95 Additional Shelves for 72 x 24 units 53
HDS-HUP-72 Additional Uprights for all 72” high units 8
FOB TX
 P: 800.243.3774 | www.durhammfg.com | info@durhammfg.com
96” HIGH SHELVING
Model HDS-247296-4S-95 Model HDS-247296-95
• 12 gauge galvanized steel corner posts
• 14 gauge steel shelves with stiffeners welded to
    bottoms
• Shelves are adjustable on 1” centers
• Each shelf fastens to corner posts using 16 nuts and
    16 bolts which are supplied
• 2,500 Lbs. capacity per shelf (evenly distributed weight)
• Additional shelves and uprights are available as
    accessories
• Durable, gray, textured powder coat finish
Extra Heavy-Duty Shelving
Model Overall Dim: WxDxH (in.) Shelves Ship Wt. (lbs.)
HDS-183696-4S-95 36 x 18 x 96 4 167
HDS-184896-4S-95 48 x 18 x 96 4 178
HDS-186096-4S-95 60 x 18 x 96 4 246
HDS-243696-4S-95 36 x 24 x 96 4 222
HDS-244896-4S-95 48 x 24 x 96 4 217
HDS-246096-4S-95 60 x 24 x 96 4 274
HDS-247296-4S-95 72 x 24 x 96 4 335
HDS-183696-95 36 x 18 x 96 5 193
HDS-184896-95 48 x 18 x 96 5 228
HDS-186096-95 60 x 18 x 96 5 286
HDS-243696-95 36 x 24 x 96 5 253
HDS-244896-95 48 x 24 x 96 5 258
HDS-246096-95 60 x 24 x 96 5 298
HDS-247296-95 72 x 24 x 96 5 392
Accessories
HDS-1836-95 Additional Shelves for 36 x 18 units 24
HDS-1848-95 Additional Shelves for 48 x 18 units 31
HDS-1860-95 Additional Shelves for 60 x 18 units 37
HDS-2436-95 Additional Shelves for 36 x 24 units 29
HDS-2448-95 Additional Shelves for 48 x 24 units 38
HDS-2460-95 Additional Shelves for 60 x 24 units 48
HDS-2472-95 Additional Shelves for 72 x 24 units 53
HDS-HUP-96 Additional Uprights for all 96” high units 14
FOB TX